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Concept Program     Indonesian Trade Mission May 2013      Concept Program
Day 1 is for traveling from Amsterdam to Jakarta

Day 2 and 3: the trade mission starts with a general program in Jakarta 

Day 4 the participants can choose from 3 alternatives:
  Option 1) going to Palangkaraya Central Kalimantan
  Option 2) going to Cirebon, Yogyakarta, Surabaya
  Option 3) going for an individual program

Day 7 the two separate groups and individuals come together on Lombok for the conclusion

Day 8 is for traveling to Amsterdam were the trade mission arrives early in the morning of day 9.
Schedule
	Program Day
	Time
	Program
	
	

	May 11 = Saturday
	10:00
	Flight Amsterdam => Jakarta
	
	

	May 12 = Sunday
	08:00

19:00
	Arrival Soekarno Hatta, Jakarta

Diner with BKPM, Bapenas, Kadin
Networking event
	
	

	May 13 = Monday
	09:00

13:00

14:30

19:00
	Presentation / Business visits

Lunch

Presentation /Business visit

Diner Dinner
	
	

	
	Option 1
	Option 2

	May 14 = Tuesday
	06:00

12:30

14:00

17:00

19:00
	Jakarta => Palangkaraya (Kalteng)

Lunch

Presentation/ Business visit

To hotel

Diner 
	08:00

12:30

14:00

17:00

19:00
	Jakarta => Cirebon

Lunch

Presentation /Business visit

To hotel

Diner in Kraton

	May 15 = Wednesday
	09:00

13:00

14:30

19:00
	Presentation /Business visit

Lunch

Presentation /Business visit

Diner
	09:00

13:00

14:30

19:00
	Presentation /Business visit

Lunch

Presentation /Business visit

Diner

	May 16 = Thursday
	08:00

10:00

13:00

14:30

19:00
	Palangkaraya 

Presentation /Business visit

Lunch

Presentation /Business visit

Diner
	08:00

12:30

14:30

19:00 
	Cirebon => Surabaya

Lunch

Presentation /Business visit

Diner

	May 17 = Friday
	08:00

10:30

13:00

14:30

19:00
	Palangkaraya => Lombok, Senggigi

Presentation /Business visit

Lunch

Presentation /Business visit

Diner
	08:00

10:30

13:00

14:30

19:00
	Surabaya => Lombok, Senggigi

Presentation /Business visit

Lunch

Presentation /Business visit

Diner

	May 18 = Saturday
	09:00

13:00

16:00
	Presentation /Business visit

Lunch

Flight Lombok => Jakarta => Amsterdam
	
	

	May 19 = Sunday
	07:00
	Flight Arrival Schiphol, Amsterdam
	
	


Cancellation:
Application / Registering is binding. You are responsible for taking care of a cancellation assurance yourselves. At insufficient number of participants the organization has the right to cancel the trade mission to Indonesia without any compensation whatsoever.
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